
From: Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

mtodd@sowellgray.commtodd@sowellgray.com
Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov
Tony Catone - DSStony.catone@dss.sc.gov

Date: 6/16/2016 2:03:47 PM
Subject: RE: Final Arbitration Award

I didn’t see it either
 
From: Pisarik, Holly [mailto:HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Thursday, June 16, 2016 1:19 PM
 
To: mtodd@sowellgray.com; Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>; Tony Catone - DSS <tony.
catone@dss.sc.gov>; Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>
 
Subject: Fwd: Final Arbitration Award
 
I read this quickly, but this doesn't contain the payment provisions, right? 
 

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: <Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov>
 
Date: June 16, 2016 at 12:57:52 PM EDT
 
To: "Matthew T. Richardson" <MRichardson@wyche.com>, Becky Laffitte 
<blaffitte@sowellgray.com>, "Whittle, Amanda" <Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov>, Butch Bowers 
<Butch@ButchBowers.com>, Carenn Moore <cmoore@sowellgray.com>, Monty Todd 
<mtodd@sowellgray.com>, "pv@childwelfaregroup.org" <pv@childwelfaregroup.org>, Rachel 
Paletta <rachel.paletta@cssp.org>, "Robin Owens" <rowens@sowellgray.com>, "sberk@scjustice.
org" <sberk@scjustice.org>, Stephen Suggs <SSuggs@scjustice.org>, "Davis, Taron" <Taron.
Davis@dss.sc.gov>, "Catone, Tony" <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>, "Ira Lustbader" 
<ilustbader@childrensrights.org>, Judy Meltzer <judith.meltzer@cssp.org>, Kate Wood 
<kwood@childrensrights.org>, "Christina Remlin" <cremlin@childrensrights.org>, 
"hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov" <hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov>, Michael Montgomery 
<mmontgomery@sowellgray.com>
 
Cc: "Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov" <Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov>
 
Subject: Final Arbitration Award

Congratulations to everyone as this award represents the conclusion of the
 
litigation and is what I believe to be a very fair and successful
 
resolution.  You are to be commended for your staunch advocacy and your
 
accommodating professionalism.  With the help of our outstanding monitors,
 
I am confident that the implementation of the agreement will be timely and
 
successful.  I am deeply grateful for your many courtesies to each other
 
and to me and my staff.
 

Most sincerely,
 
Michael
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(See attached file: Michelle H. v. Haley Final Arbitration Award.pdf)


